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Week 4

Fri Sep 27 4:57am ET

SFF Conference

Larry Czonka Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Franchise 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 3-0 467.56 365.34 498.56

ABZ's Bodacious 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 460.16 433.04 460.16

Campello Storm 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 411.78 374.50 432.68

The Executioner 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 355.70 442.52 357.70

Handy OIL 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 339.34 344.34 364.68

Sinista1 Sharks 0 3 0 0.000 0-3 0-3 340.56 415.36 364.16

Joe Greene Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tiger Palms 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 437.68 369.04 437.68

Beats by Ray 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 403.52 403.64 403.52

Wine Mixer 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 447.94 378.40 447.94

Grey Dragons 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 366.62 436.82 388.22

Number Crunchers 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 429.40 465.86 434.40

Password Is Taco 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 369.88 401.28 374.68

Total Points
The Franchise 498.56

ABZ's Bodacious 460.16

Wine Mixer 447.94

Tiger Palms 437.68

Number Crunchers 434.40

Campello Storm 432.68

Beats by Ray 403.52

Grey Dragons 388.22

Password Is Taco 374.68

Handy OIL 364.68

Sinista1 Sharks 364.16

The Executioner 357.70
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UPUFF Conference

Tedy Bruschi Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Stop looking at my Boutte 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 346.04 323.88 366.88

Your Team Sucks 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 408.90 369.62 410.90

Rays 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 483.76 418.44 489.56

The Irish Dancers 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 410.18 452.98 410.18

585 Mafia 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 365.82 450.38 365.82

Big Damage 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 373.62 373.02 386.72

Rodney Harrison Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Duck Pondell's 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 3-0 461.56 420.26 461.56

Electric Mayhem 3 0 0 1.000 3-0 3-0 436.46 304.72 466.56

AbbyNormals 2 1 0 0.667 2-1 2-1 443.88 370.88 443.88

Unstoppable Beasts 1 2 0 0.333 1-2 1-2 462.82 470.00 486.32

Holyfield's Ear 0 3 0 0.000 0-3 0-3 360.10 492.76 361.10

Monadock Mud Hens 0 3 0 0.000 0-3 0-3 315.62 421.82 353.12

Total Points
Rays 489.56

Unstoppable Beasts 486.32

Electric Mayhem 466.56

Duck Pondell's 461.56

AbbyNormals 443.88

Your Team Sucks 410.90

The Irish Dancers 410.18

Big Damage 386.72

Stop looking at my Boutte 366.88

585 Mafia 365.82

Holyfield's Ear 361.10

Monadock Mud Hens 353.12
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